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General information about company

Scrip code 531433

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE271D01013

Name of the company SUNGOLD CAPITAL LIMITED
‘Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 1 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 1 0.05
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shars/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shares
asa %o L. 1
1 f ties (IX
No. of 1?: ] No. Of Total nos. | total no. of class of securities (IX) g;érg: No. of No. Of gn?:l;gé?ng
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares Underlying Shares Ouislanding col;venibleg
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up undcrlymg Ildd (VID) | (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlyn.1g ESOP securities, No.
(0] shareholder .| Depository | = as per . Outstanding
(I1n) shares equity . Total as a | convertible Granted of Warrants
(IT) Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, " ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares 1) R 1957) (VII) % of securities (XB) (XO) and ESOP etc.
held Asa % of Class Class Total (A+B+C) | (XA) X)=
™ (A+B+C2) | °gX egY (XA+XB+XC
Promoter
(A) & 4476640 4476640 | 24.32 4476640 4476640 |24.32
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 6370 13926845 13926845 | 75.68 13926845 13926845 | 75.68
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 6373 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Oth gﬁtal Number of
i Lockedin | Shares Disposal ther ares L
assuming full . encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . _
! if any (XVI) (XVID) =
Catego convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Category | of 8O | securities (as equity shares
0 shareholder a percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa sa sa dematerialized
5 share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. |total | No.|total |No. | total No. | of total | No. |total category | category | catego
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(AtB+C2) ®) ©) ®
Promoter
* i‘romoter 24.32 4476640
Group
(B) Public 75.68 12277695 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16754335 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shal‘oe/hol;:ling Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shar
asa %o L !
h el f ties (IX
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of cach class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Undcrlyn}g
No. of Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & A . X shares shares shares . Shares . N
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (VII) | (calculated Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. shareholders | up equity | up ? n No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
Shareholders .. | Depository | = as per asa % . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . ° | convertible Granted of Warrants
()] Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of " ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares securities (XC) and ESOP ¢
VD VD 1957) (VIID) Total (XB) Z
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total Voti (XA) X)=
3% . : oting XA+XB+X
™) (a+B+c2) | X egY rights (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) - 3 4476640 4476640 |24.32 4476640 4476640 |24.32
undivided
Family
(S:;J(-l"l;otal 3 4476640 4476640 | 24.32 4476640 4476640 |24.32
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 4476640 4476640 | 2432 4476640 4476640 |24.32
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 6203 3714061 3714061 |20.18 3714061 3714061 |20.18
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 81 6302228 6302228 | 34.24 6302228 6302228 |34.24
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
o) Resident ) 305773 305773 | 1.6 305773 305773 | 1.6
Indians
(NRIs)
W g‘)d‘es 26 2556112 2556112 | 13.89 2556112 2556112 | 13.89
orporate
(m) Any Other ) 4¢ 1048671 1048671 | 5.7 1048671 1048671 | 5.7
(specity)
(S];l;j;mal 6370 13926845 13926845 | 75.68 13926845 13926845 | 75.68
Total Public
Shareholding
5113));((11;)) 6370 13926845 13926845 | 75.68 13926845 13926845 | 75.68
2+(®B)
B3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6373 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6373 18403485 18403485 | 100 18403485 18403485 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming R . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L £ sh
) sharcs pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & . .
securities ( equity shares
Name of the K
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders .
) pc;l;ﬁmage Asa Asa Asa ?ematerlahzed
o arue % of % of % of Asa% asaeor POV
capital) No. |total |No. |total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. |total catesory | cateeory | cateeo
(XI;I)= (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares o gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
NG ®) ) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 24.32 4476640
Family
Sub-Total
2432 4476640
(A1)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 24.32 4476640
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(8) nominal 20.18 3143161 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 34.24 5231078 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 1.66 305773 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
(0)) Corporate 13.89 2549012 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 5.7 1048671 0 0 0
Sub-Total
75.68 12277695 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
75.68 12277695 0 0 0
(1)+B)
(2y+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 16754335
Total
(A+B+C) 100 16754335
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK GOVINDLAL MODI

RAIJIV RAMESHCHANDRA KOTIA

RAJ RAJIV KOTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACAPM5833H

AEJPK0374C

BQFPKS5627P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.64

5.43

24.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Total

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

11.64

5.43

24.32

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

11.64

5.43

24.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

1334640

2142000

1000000

4476640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PRIVATE LIMITED

MAGIC TOUCH SECURITIES

SHREE MANIBHADRA BROKING
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREE KRISHNA CHALET AND
ORGANIC FARMS P

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AACCMS8272D

AAQCS3340E

AANCA3191]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

~

.34

4.05

4.97

13.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Total

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.34

4.05

4.97

13.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.05

4.97

13.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

798500

745450

914675

2458625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

VISHAL VINODCHANDRA
GANDHI

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JITENDRA
SINGH

M Z SHABBIR
RAWTRA

CHETAN
JAIN

VASANTBHAI
SHIVLAL SHAH

LALITA
MAHESHWARI

PAN (II) AFVPG8104R

AAMPS1265P

AIWPR9510Q

AHLPJ1717F

ABIPS8338]

AHQPMO0671G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 351000
held (IV)

431243

187500

186142

328350

269800

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = 351000
IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

431243

187500

186142

328350

269800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

91

2.34

1.02

1.01

1.78

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 351000

431243

187500

186142

328350

269800

Total 351000

431243

187500

186142

328350

269800

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.91

2.34

1.02

1.01

1.78

1.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 351000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

431243

187500

186142

328350

269800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.02

1.01

1.78

1.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

351000

431243

186142

328350

269800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

=1

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1754035

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

1754035

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1754035

Total

1754035

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1754035

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1566535

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

Category

Firm

Firm

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

NAMRA TRADERS AND DISTRIBUTORS LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AALFN6749A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

47

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.56

1.14

5.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Total

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.56

4.56

1.14

5.7

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.56

1.14

5.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

838761

838761

209910

1048671

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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