

General information about company	
Scrip code	531433
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE271D01013
Name of the company	SUNGOLD CAPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	1	0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	1	0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	1	0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	1	0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	1	0.05

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4476640			4476640	24.32	4476640		4476640	24.32				
(B)	Public	6370	13926845			13926845	75.68	13926845		13926845	75.68				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	6373	18403485			18403485	100	18403485		18403485	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	24.32											4476640			
(B)	Public	75.68											12277695	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											16754335	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+X	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4476640			4476640	24.32	4476640		4476640	24.32				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	4476640			4476640	24.32	4476640		4476640	24.32				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	4476640			4476640	24.32	4476640		4476640	24.32				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6203	3714061			3714061	20.18	3714061		3714061	20.18				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	81	6302228			6302228	34.24	6302228		6302228	34.24				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	305773			305773	1.66	305773		305773	1.66				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	26	2556112			2556112	13.89	2556112		2556112	13.89				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	48	1048671			1048671	5.7	1048671		1048671	5.7				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6370	13926845			13926845	75.68	13926845		13926845	75.68				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		6370	13926845			13926845	75.68	13926845		13926845	75.68				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		6373	18403485			18403485	100	18403485		18403485	100				
Total (A+B+C)		6373	18403485			18403485	100	18403485		18403485	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	24.32											4476640			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		24.32											4476640			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		24.32											4476640			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20.18											3143161	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34.24											5231078	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.66											305773	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	13.89											2549012	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	5.7											1048671	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		75.68											12277695	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		75.68											12277695	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											16754335			
Total (A+B+C)		100											16754335			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK GOVINDLAL MODI	RAJIV RAMESHCHANDRA KOTIA	RAJ RAJIV KOTIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACAPM5833H	AEJPK0374C	BQFPK5627P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	11.64	5.43	24.32
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Total	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.25	11.64	5.43	24.32
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	11.64	5.43	24.32
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1334640	2142000	1000000	4476640
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Bodies Corporate				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAGIC TOUCH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE MANIBHADRA BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE KRISHNA CHALET AND ORGANIC FARMS P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCM8272D	AAQCS3340E	AANCA3191J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34	4.05	4.97	13.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Total	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.34	4.05	4.97	13.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34	4.05	4.97	13.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	798500	745450	914675	2458625
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VISHAL VINODCHANDRA GANDHI	JITENDRA SINGH	M Z SHABBIR RAWTRA	CHE TAN JAIN	VASANTBHAI SHIVLAL SHAH	LALITA MAHESHWARI
PAN (II)	AFVPG8104R	AAMPS1265P	AIWPR9510Q	AHLPJ1717F	ABIPS8338J	AHQPM0671G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	351000	431243	187500	186142	328350	269800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	351000	431243	187500	186142	328350	269800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	2.34	1.02	1.01	1.78	1.47
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	351000	431243	187500	186142	328350	269800
Total	351000	431243	187500	186142	328350	269800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	2.34	1.02	1.01	1.78	1.47
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	351000	431243	187500	186142	328350	269800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	2.34	1.02	1.01	1.78	1.47
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	351000	431243	0	186142	328350	269800
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1754035
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1754035
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.53
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1754035
Total	1754035
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.53
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1754035
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.53
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1566535
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Firm	Firm	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NAMRA TRADERS AND DISTRIBUTORS LLP		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AALFN6749A		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	47	48
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.56	4.56	1.14	5.7
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Total	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.56	4.56	1.14	5.7
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.56	4.56	1.14	5.7
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	838761	838761	209910	1048671
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

